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T2 - Orange, TX 

OPEN 4-D RESULTS: 83 Open Entries

1D 11 HUNTER FREEMAN BONITA BUGS 16.108 $156.00 5

1D 10 BROOKE MORGAN PETE 16.254 $116.00 4

1D 21 JESS RICHARDS MR BIG 16.275 $78.00 3

1D 82 CHARLEY ANN MERRIWETHER 16.301 $39.00  -

1D 80 KARLI KYLE SYLVIE 16.340 2

1D 30 GRACIE JONES REBA 16.414  -

1D 13 AWSTYN REGALADO BLAZE 16.505 1

1D 56 BRILEY BROWN MAGNUM MAGNOLIAS 16.517

2D 60 ISABELLA ABSHIRE GEORGE 16.630 $156.00  -

2D 42 MARISSA WATERS TREASURE 16.648 $116.00  -

2D 22 ADDISON GREEN 16.659 $78.00 5

2D 3 CARLY MARSHALL QUIKA 16.667 $39.00  -

2D 7 JENNA COX HOPE 16.700 4

2D 33 HADLEE REYNOLDS BELLE 16.751 3

2D 64 KATHRYN NEVILS CACTUS 16.753  -

2D 32 TWILA LABUFF FEATURED FAME 16.792 2

2D 49 LINDA PENLAND SUNNY 16.814 1

2D 51 CAMERON GRANT LEXI 16.889

2D 75 GRACE MONFORE GOLDIE 16.923

2D 83 JADEN AUCLAIRE COWBOY 16.933

2D 2 LUCCHESSE TOBIAS HAZEL 16.939

2D 23 LUCCHESSE TOBIAS JUNE BUG 17.012

2D 38 JENNA COX RENO 17.076

2D 43 GRACE MONFORE JESIE 17.093



TxLaBRA THURSDAY Time $$$ PTS

barrels# 9/9/2021 #6 2021 SUMMER NIGHTS

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T2 - Orange, TX 

3D 46 BLAKELY WHITE LITTLE GIRL 17.112 $156.00 5

3D 62 DANIELLE BAILEY LILLY 17.139 $116.00  -

3D 58 CARLEE DUPUY M&M 17.142 $78.00 4

3D 35 KAILEY WHITE WILLOW 17.146 $39.00 3

3D 37 KATE NICHOLSON BARB 17.172  -

3D 55 TRISTEN LIPSCOMB BUCK 17.271 2

3D 76 TISHA ORCHOSKY HIGH NUNE CAT 17.309 1

3D 44 SAVANAH MURDOCK DAKOTA 17.364

3D 12 CARLEE DUPUY CHIX 17.410

3D 63 MYLEAH SPELL JOLENE 17.413

3D 57 CHELSEA CRIPPS PEANUT 17.469

3D 65 LEXIE ORCHOSKY ZANS DANCING MOON 17.529

3D 15 CHELSEA CRIPPS CADILLAC 17.540

3D 14 LINDA PENLAND FRENCH KISS THE LADY 17.604

3D 25 BRILEY BROWN SWEET POCO GUNSMOKE 17.741

3D 66 LUCCHESSE TOBIAS NUGGET 17.765

3D 34 MIRANDA KELTZ 17.792

3D 24 VICTORIA FERGUSON KING OF COWGIRLS BAR 17.911

3D 52 SARAH WIMBERLEY KRUSH 17.914

3D 9 TRUDY HEBERT COPPER 17.990

3D 6 ABIGELLE CHAMPAGNE BLAZE 18.047

3D 26 ALEXIS MCCLAIN DANCING AT MIDNIGHT 18.082

4D 19 RAYLEA NEVES BREEZY 18.135 $156.00  -

4D 1 BLAKELY WHITE PIRATE 18.235 $116.00 5

4D 36 KAYDANCE GUILLORY MOOSE 18.368 $78.00 4

4D 16 MARY GILSTRAP ROOSTER 18.375 $39.00 3

4D 39 BROOKE MITCHELL DREAM 18.383 2

4D 5 RORY DIE DUSTY 18.659  -

4D 20 SHELBY ADAMS DASH 18.783  -

4D 28 BAILEY MANNING RED 18.870 1

4D 27 TANYA SIMS BONNIE 18.955

4D 70 NATALIE SHAW MAX 19.312

4D 61 VICTORIA FERGUSON CURLY SUE 19.391

4D 77 NACONA PERKINS KN GOOD TIMEN MAN 19.987

4D 29 SIERRA HUTCHISON FROSTY 21.616

4D 69 JENNA COX STONEY 26.628

4D 79 ANGIE ROBERTS BLACK BETTY 22.762

4D 78 GRACYN GONZALES SKIPPER 30.067
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NT 81 JAMIE SPIKES 16.165NT

NT 74 RACHEL MORGAN RAIN 17.590NT

NT 73 VICTORIA WELCH REESE 17.155NT

NT 72 KATE NICHOLSON BROTHER 18.453NT

NT 71 JAYDEN GUIDRY OAKLEY NT

NT 17 SARAH WIMBERLEY TWISTER 17.406NT

NT 68 TWILA LABUFF CATFISH 16.409NT

NT 67 BROOKE DILLON BELLA 18.599NT

NT 59 HEATHER REGALADO SAVY 17.614NT

NT 54 BELLA ADAMS COLA 25.642NT

NT 53 BAYLA JOHNSON FE CINDERELLA 17.205NT

NT 50 ALLIE PREJEAN SISTER 16.942NT

NT 48 GRACYN GONZALES FLASH 17.628NT

NT 47 JESS RICHARDS ZIGGY 16.159NT

NT 45 LUCCHESSE TOBIAS FEATURE SUGAR GAL NT

NT 41 DANIELLE CHAMPAGNE KN FABULOUS HALO 17.573NT

NT 40 CARLY MARSHALL KARMA 16.541NT

NT 31 SIERRA MURPHY MOLLY 16.743NT

NT 18 GRACELANN BROWN DOLLY 16.500NT

NT 8 HADLEE REYNOLDS SPLASH 17.736NT

NT 4 ALLIE PREJEAN NAOMI 16.026NT

TOTAL PAYOUT:  OPEN $1,556.00
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YOUTH 3-D: Side Pot 29 ENTRIES: Age 17 & under @6/16/21

YTH 1D AWSTYN REGALADO BLAZE 16.505 $54.00 5

YTH 1D BRILEY BROWN MAGNUM MAGNOLIAS 16.517 $32.00 4

YTH 1D ISABELLA ABSHIRE GEORGE 16.630 $22.00  -

YTH 1D ADDISON GREEN FANCY 16.659 3

YTH 1D BLAKELY WHITE LITTLE GIRL 17.112 2

YTH 1D DANIELLE BAILEY LILLY 17.139  -

YTH 1D CARLEE DUPUY M&M 17.142 1

YTH 1D SAVANAH MURDOCK DAKOTA 17.364

YTH 1D CARLEE DUPUY CHIX 17.410

YTH 1D MYLEAH SPELL JOLENE 17.413

YTH 2D LEXIE ORCHOSKY ZANS DANCING MOON 17.529 $54.00 5

YTH 2D BRILEY BROWN SWEET POCO GUNSMOKE 17.410 $32.00 4

YTH 2D MIRANDA KELTZ DASH 17.792 $22.00 3

YTH 2D VICTORIA FERGUSON KING OF COWGIRLS BAR 17.911 2

YTH 2D ABIGELLE CHAMPAGNE BLAZE 18.047 1

YTH 2D BLAKELY WHITE PIRATE 18.235

YTH 2D KAYDANCE GUILLORY MOOSE 18.368

YTH 3D RORY DIE DUSTY 18.659 $54.00  -

YTH 3D SHELBY ADAMS DASH 18.783 $32.00  -

YTH 3D BAILEY MANNING RED 18.870 $22.00 5

YTH 3D NATALIE SHAW MAX 19.312  -

YTH 3D VICTORIA FERGUSON CURLY SUE 19.391 4

YTH 3D GRACYN GONZALES SKIPPER 30.067 3

YTH 3D GRACELANN BROWN DOLLY NT

YTH 3D GRACYN GONZALES FLASH NT

YTH 3D BAYLA JOHNSON FE CINDERELLA NT

YTH 3D BELLA ADAMS COLA NT

YTH 3D BROOKE DILLON BELLA NT

YTH 3D JAYDEN GUIDRY OAKLEY NT

TOTAL PAYOUT: YOUTH $324.00
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OPEN POLES 2-D : 11 ENTRIES: (2 second split)

PLS 1D JAYDEN GUIDRY OAKLEY 20.571 $62.00 5

PLS 2D AWSTYN REGALADO BLAZE 22.926 $37.00 5

PLS 2D CARLEE DUPUY M&M 22.968 $25.00 4

PLS 2D GRACE MONFORE JESIE 24.285 3

PLS 2D TRISTEN LIPSCOMB 24.450 2

PLS 2D BROOKE DILLON BELLA 24.756 1

PLS 2D GRACYN GONZALES FLASH 31.240

PLS 2D BAYLA JOHNSON FE CINDERELLA 32.439

PLS 2D GRACELANN BROWN PEANUT 39.449

PLS 2D GRACE MONFORE GOLDIE 41.191

PLS NT HEATHER REGALADO SAVY NT

TOTAL PAYOUT: POLES $124.00

SR. 2-D BARRELS: 5 ENTRIES:(1 1/2  second split) Age 45 & over @6/16/21

SR 1D TWILA LABUFF FEATURED FAME 16.792 $19.00 5

SR 1D LINDA PENLAND SUNNY 16.814 4

SR 1D LINDA PENLAND FRENCH KISS THE LADY 17.604  -

SR 2D MARY GILSTRAP ROOSTER 18.375 $19.00 5

SR NT TWILA LABUGG CATFISH NT

TOTAL PAYOUT: SENIOR $38.00


